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HB-Nr. 499182 aAa: 423 Beta casein: A1A2 Kappa casein: AB Haplotypen: CVC

Reg. No.

HONLDO000680008134

Pedigree

Copyright x Skywalker x Modesty x VG-86 Numero Uno x VG-89 Aftershock x VG-88 Goldwyn
x VG-88 Durham x Lead Mae EX-95

Functionality

Daughter Pregnancy Rate DPR

Sormatic Cell Score SCS
Productive Life PL

Livability LIV

Sire Calving Ease SCE
Daughter Calving Ease DCE

Health

Health Index Health index
Mastitis Mastitis
Hoof Health Hoof health
Ketosis Ketose

Disp. Abomasum

Metritis

Ret. Placenta

Exterieur PTAT +1,93
Dairy Character DC +1,74
Body Composite BC +0,06
Feet & Legs F&L +0,20
Udder Composite ubC +2,26
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Body depth
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Thurl width

Rear legs side view

Rear legs rear view

Foot angle

F&L score

Rear udder height

Rear udder width

Udder cleft

Front teat placement

Rear teat placement

Fore udder attachment

Udder depth
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Teat length

Disp. Abomasum

Ret. Placenta

small
tight rib
shallow
frail
high
narrow
posty
hocked in
flat
poor
deep
narrow
weak
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wide
loose
deep

short
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+1.38
+1.74
+0.63
+0.42
+0.07
+1.25
-0.87
+0.18
+1.34
+0.53
+3.16
+2.39
+0.62
+0.09
+0.02
+2.99
+2.64
+0.32

)
u"" /(\ ! AH‘!»‘\ jrine
Bullseye-Genetics GmbH + Litke Berg 2 + 48341 Altenberge + Tel: +49 (0)176 6130 3019 + tm@bullseyegenetics.de

-3,30
2,94
+2,30
-0,50
2,00
1,90

+2,90
-0,50

+0,70
+0,50
+1,70
+0,80

tall
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deep
strong
sloped
wide
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« high type in almost every system
* Polish PF index: 153 PF

Total index 04-2024
$NM 715 gTPI 2738

Production

Milk Protein % +0,01
Fat % Protein yield +56
Fat yield CFP
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